








































































































































































































































































































































































































 

 

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY 
 

DEPARTMENTOFELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

GUEST LECTURE ON 5G COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 
 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE  

Date: 10.10.2022 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS REG NO ATTENDANCE 

1 
SELVABHARATHY P. 

1901EC1001 P 

2 
KARAN PANDIYAN  

1901EC1002 P 

3 
S. ISWARIYA 

1901EC1003 P 

4 
M. RAJ KUMAR 

1901EC1004 P 

5 
P. GOKULA KRISHNAN 

1901EC1005 P 

6 
M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ 

1901EC1006 P 

7 
ARUN M. 

1901EC1007 P 

8 
VISWANATHAN.M 

1901EC1009 P 

9 
MURUGANANDHAM.K 

1901EC1010 P 

10 
KARTHIK.P 

1901EC1011 P 

11 
LOGESH.J 

1901EC1012 P 

12 
ASHOK KUMAR.R 

1901EC1014 P 



 

13 
BHUVANESH.K 

1901EC1015 P 

14 
VIJAY.D 

1901EC1016 P 

15 
PRAGADEESH.T 

1901EC1017 P 

16 
BADRINATH.M 

1901EC1018 P 

17 
SINDHUJA.J 

1901EC1019 P 

18 
SNEKA.M 

1901EC1020 P 

19 
SRILAKSHMI.L 

1901EC1023 P 

20 
ALEX.T 

1901EC1024 P 

21 
SARVESH.E 

1901EC1025 P 

22 
ZEENATH BEGUM.M 

1901EC1026 P 

23 
RETHINA KUMAR.V 

1901EC1027 P 

24 
VENKATESH.S 

1901EC1028 P 

25 
ASWIN.J 

1901EC1029 P 

26 
SIVALINGAM.T 

1901EC1030 P 

27 
ANBUELVI.K 

1901EC1031 P 

28 
JANANI.C 

1901EC1032 P 

29 SATHEESH M. 2001EC1001 P 

30 MATHAN B. 2001EC1002 P 

31 S. EVANGELINE RENILDA 2001EC1003 P 

32 ROBINSON M. 2001EC1004 P 

33 K. JAMUNA 2001EC1005 P 

34 R.SADHEESH 2001EC1006 P 

35 B. VINAY REDDY 2001EC1007 P 



 

36 SAKTHIVEL.D 2001EC13101 P 

37 UMA MAHESWARI.J 2001EC13102 P 

38 KARTHIK.P 2001EC13103 P 

39 SARAVANAN.T 2001EC13104 P 

40 PRAVEEN.S 2001EC13105 P 

41 NISHANTH.S 2001EC13106 P 

42 REVANTH.S 2001EC13107 P 

43 MOHAMMED YASHIK.K 2001EC13108 P 

44 LOKESH.A 2001EC13109 P 

45 THIRUKUMARAN.C 2001EC131010 P 

46 RAGUL.R 2001EC131011 P 

47 VEERAMANI.A 2001EC131012 P 

48 SALAMAN.P 2001EC131014 P 

49 MANIKANDAN.E 2001EC131015 P 

50 SRINIVASAN G. 2001EC131016 P 

51 RAJA RAMALINGESHWARAN M. 2001EC131017 P 

52 YOGASARATHY S. 2001EC131018 P 

53 SANJEEVI BALAJI M. 2001EC131019 P 

54 S.SATYA PRAKASH 2001EC131021 P 

55 S. YOGESH 2001EC131023 P 

56 V. VIJAY ANAND 2001EC131024 P 

57 GUNA SUNDHAR.S 2001EC131025 P 

58 B. PARTHASARATHI 2001EC1801 P 



 

59 R.VIKRAMAN 2001EC1802 P 

60 
BALAMURUGAN.B 2001EC18010 

P 

61 
GOVINDASWAMY V. 2001EC131013 

P 

62 
DEEPAK N 2001EC131014 

P 

63 
RAGUL M 2001EC131015 

P 

64 
KISHORE B 2001EC131016 

P 

65 
TAMILARASU J 2001EC131017 

P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY 
 

DEPARTMENTOFELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

WEBINAR ON EMBEDDED SYSTEMS AND ITS APPLICATION IN INDUSTRIES 
 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE  
Date: 15.03.2023 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS REG NO ATTENDANCE 

1 
SELVABHARATHY P. 

1901EC1001 P 

2 
KARAN PANDIYAN  

1901EC1002 P 

3 
S. ISWARIYA 

1901EC1003 P 

4 
M. RAJ KUMAR 

1901EC1004 P 

5 
P. GOKULA KRISHNAN 

1901EC1005 P 

6 
M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ 

1901EC1006 P 

7 
ARUN M. 

1901EC1007 P 

8 
SUDHARSAN.P 

1901EC1008 P 

9 
VISWANATHAN.M 

1901EC1009 P 

10 
MURUGANANDHAM.K 

1901EC1010 P 

11 
KARTHIK.P 

1901EC1011 P 

12 
LOGESH.J 

1901EC1012 P 

13 
DEVA DHARSHINI.L 

1901EC1013 P 



 

14 
ASHOK KUMAR.R 

1901EC1014 P 

15 
BHUVANESH.K 

1901EC1015 P 

16 
VIJAY.D 

1901EC1016 P 

17 
PRAGADEESH.T 

1901EC1017 P 

18 
BADRINATH.M 

1901EC1018 P 

19 
SINDHUJA.J 

1901EC1019 P 

20 
SNEKA.M 

1901EC1020 P 

21 
MITHUN KRISHNA.P 

1901EC1021 P 

22 
GOWRI SANKAR.P 

1901EC1022 P 

23 
SRILAKSHMI.L 

1901EC1023 P 

24 
ALEX.T 

1901EC1024 P 

25 
SARVESH.E 

1901EC1025 P 

26 
ZEENATH BEGUM.M 

1901EC1026 P 

27 
RETHINA KUMAR.V 

1901EC1027 P 

28 
VENKATESH.S 

1901EC1028 P 

29 
ASWIN.J 

1901EC1029 P 

30 
SIVALINGAM.T 

1901EC1030 P 

31 
ANBUELVI.K 

1901EC1031 P 

32 
JANANI.C 

1901EC1032 P 

33 SATHEESH M. 2001EC1001 P 

34 MATHAN B. 2001EC1002 P 

35 S. EVANGELINE RENILDA 2001EC1003 P 

36 ROBINSON M. 2001EC1004 P 



 

37 K. JAMUNA 2001EC1005 P 

38 R.SADHEESH 2001EC1006 P 

39 B. VINAY REDDY 2001EC1007 P 

40 SAKTHIVEL.D 2001EC13101 P 

41 UMA MAHESWARI.J 2001EC13102 P 

42 KARTHIK.P 2001EC13103 P 

43 SARAVANAN.T 2001EC13104 P 

44 PRAVEEN.S 2001EC13105 P 

45 NISHANTH.S 2001EC13106 P 

46 REVANTH.S 2001EC13107 P 

47 MOHAMMED YASHIK.K 2001EC13108 P 

48 LOKESH.A 2001EC13109 P 

49 THIRUKUMARAN.C 2001EC131010 P 

50 RAGUL.R 2001EC131011 P 

51 VEERAMANI.A 2001EC131012 P 

52 SALAMAN.P 2001EC131014 P 

53 MANIKANDAN.E 2001EC131015 P 

54 SRINIVASAN G. 2001EC131016 P 

55 RAJA RAMALINGESHWARAN M. 2001EC131017 P 

56 YOGASARATHY S. 2001EC131018 P 

57 SANJEEVI BALAJI M. 2001EC131019 P 

58 K. AKASH 2001EC131020 P 

59 S.SATYA PRAKASH 2001EC131021 P 



 

60 D.AJAYKUMAR 2001EC131022 P 

61 S. YOGESH 2001EC131023 P 

62 V. VIJAY ANAND 2001EC131024 P 

63 GUNA SUNDHAR.S 2001EC131025 P 

64 B. PARTHASARATHI 2001EC1801 P 

65 R.VIKRAMAN 2001EC1802 P 
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